16° Aniversario Euroindy

EK1/EK3 New Track 0,910 Km
Treinos 08/08/2009 16:49 . .. . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:01.030 +16.442 17:02:46.886 18 49.271 -1:56.580 17:19:29.208
(8) Prokart 2 45.636 +1.048 17:03:32.522 19 47.583 -1:58.268 17:20:16.791
1 1:05.191 +22.393 17:02:50.080 3 45.353 +0.765 17:04:17.875 20 47.364 -1:58.487 17:21:04.155
2 48.522 +5.724 17:03:38.602 4 45.594 +1.006 17:05:03.469 21 48.052 -1:57.799 17:21:52.207
3 44.232 +1.434 17:04:22.834 5 45.965 +1.377 17:05:49.434 22 47.469 -1:58.382 17:22:39.676
4 42.846 +0.048 17:05:05.680 6 46.017 +1.429 17:06:35.451
5 43.827 +1.029 17:05:49.507 7 49.146 +4.558 17:07:24.597 (90) FAN
6 43.530 +0.732 17:06:33.037 8 45.258 +0.670 17:08:09.855 1 1:05.922 -1:40.431 17:02:49.350
7 1:21.019 +38.221 17:07:54.056 9 45.316 +0.728 17:08:55.171 2 49.114 -1:57.239 17:03:38.464
8 53.928 +11.130 17:08:47.984 10 1:18.058 +33.470 17:10:13.229 3 47.876 -1:58.477 17:04:26.340
9 43.358 +0.560 17:09:31.342 1 58.986 +14.398 17:11:12.215 4 47.810 -1:58.543 17:05:14.150
10 43.445 +0.647 17:10:14.787 12 46.145 +1.557 17:11:58.360 5 47.496 -1:58.857 17:06:01.646
11 43.107 +0.309 17:10:57.894 13 45.777 +1.189 17:12:44.137 6 46.960 -1:59.393 17:06:48.606
12 1:26.913 +44.115 17:12:24.807 14 46.104 +1.516 17:13:30.241 7 49.399 -1:56.954 17:07:38.005
13 1:05.622 +22.824 17:13:30.429 15 46.611 +2.023 17:14:16.852 8 1:45.237 -1:01.116 17:09:23.242
14 43.286 +0.488 17:14:13.715 16 45.946 +1.358 17:15:02.798 9 58.901 -1:47.452 17:10:22.143
15 43.085 +0.287 17:14:56.800 17 4:35.179 +3:50.591 17:19:37.977 10 47.181 -1:59.172 17:11:09.324
16 42.845 +0.047 17:15:39.645 18 55.081 +10.493 17:20:33.058 11 47.175 -1:59.178 17:11:56.499
17 1:23.433 +40.635 17:17:03.078 19 44.986 +0.398 17:21:18.044 12 46.898 -1:59.455 17:12:43.397
18 59.056 +16.258 17:18:02.134 20 44.637 +0.049 17:22:02.681 13 46.571 -1:59.782 17:13:29.968
19 42.889 +0.091 17:18:45.023 21 44.588 - 17:22:47.269 14 48.246 -1:58.107 17:14:18.214
20 43.125 +0.327 17:19:28.148 15 46.455 -1:59.898 17:15:04.669
21 42.798 - 17:20:10.946 (89) Jogos Santa Casa 16 1:14.391 -1:31.962 17:16:19.060
22 42.923 +0.125 17:20:53.869 1 46.450 +1.741 17:03:37.592 17 57.575 -1:48.778 17:17:16.635
23 42.993 +0.195 17:21:36.862 2 45.065 +0.356 17:04:22.657 18 46.955 -1:59.398 17:18:03.590
24 43.094 +0.296 17:22:19.956 3 44.709 - 17:05:07.366 19 46.353 -2:00.000 17:18:49.943
4 44.942 +0.233 17:05:52.308 20 46.685 -1:59.668 17:19:36.628
(21) Formula 448 5 45.287 +0.578 17:06:37.595 21 46.394 -1:59.959 17:20:23.022
1 56.067 +12.100 17:02:45.928 6 45.425 +0.716 17:07:23.020 22 46.625 -1:59.728 17:21:09.647
2 44.882 +0.915 17:03:30.810 7 45.361 +0.652 17:08:08.381 23 46.460 -1:59.893 17:21:56.107
3 44.503 +0.536 17:04:15.313 8 1:17.528 +32.819 17:09:25.909 24 46.963 -1:59.390 17:22:43.070
4 44.100 +0.133 17:04:59.413 9 54.645 +9.936 17:10:20.554
5 44.012 +0.045 17:05:43.425 10 45.591 +0.882 17:11:06.145
6 43.967 - 17:06:27.392 11 45.235 +0.526 17:11:51.380
7 43.974 +0.007 17:07:11.366 12 45.041 +0.332 17:12:36.421
8 1:50.234  +1:06.267 17:09:01.600 13 45.585 +0.876 17:13:22.006
9 55.658 +11.691 17:09:57.258 14 45.312 +0.603 17:14:07.318
10 44.367 +0.400 17:10:41.625 15 45.045 +0.336 17:14:52.363
11 44.355 +0.388 17:11:25.980 16 1:13.863 +29.154 17:16:06.226
12 44.195 +0.228 17:12:10.175 17 56.623 +11.914 17:17:02.849
18 45.295 +0.586 17:17:48.144
(95) Palexpo 19 45.485 +0.776 17:18:33.629
1 45.857 +1.300 17:03:28.396 20 45.600 +0.891 17:19:19.229
2 45.613 +1.056 17:04:14.009 21 45.080 +0.371 17:20:04.309
3 45.107 +0.550 17:04:59.116 22 44.956 +0.247 17:20:49.265
4 45.062 +0.505 17:05:44.178 23 45.418 +0.709 17:21:34.683
5 45.063 +0.506 17:06:29.241 24 45.170 +0.461 17:22:19.853
6 45.008 +0.451 17:07:14.249
7 2:22.023 +1:37.466 17:09:36.272 (5) Cargostock
8 1:02.319 +17.762 17:10:38.591 1 46.809 -1:59.042 17:03:30.751
9 47.690 +3.133 17:11:26.281 46.585 -1:59.266 17:04:17.336
10 44.925 +0.368 17:12:11.206 3 45.952 -1:59.899 17:05:03.288
11 44.748 +0.191 17:12:55.954 4 45.851 -2:00.000 17:05:49.139
12 44.654 +0.097 17:13:40.608 5 45.992 -1:59.859 17:06:35.131
13 45.084 +0.527 17:14:25.692 6 46.079 -1:59.772 17:07:21.210
14 44557 | - 17:15:10.249 7 46.707 -1:59.144 17:08:07.917
15 44.982 +0.425 17:15:55.231 8 46.762 -1:59.089 17:08:54.679
16 1:51.520  +1:06.963 17:17:46.751 9 1:27.738 -1:18.113 17:10:22.417
17 59.772 +15.215 17:18:46.523 10 58.156 -1:47.695 17:11:20.573
18 45.540 +0.983 17:19:32.063 11 46.863 -1:58.988 17:12:07.436
19 45.270 +0.713 17:20:17.333 12 46.893 -1:58.958 17:12:54.329
20 45.426 +0.869 17:21:02.759 13 47.419 -1:58.432 17:13:41.748
21 45.630 +1.073 17:21:48.389 14 46.811 -1:59.040 17:14:28.559
22 45.258 +0.701 17:22:33.647 15 46.269 -1:59.582 17:15:14.828
16 2:23.404 -22.447 17:17:38.232
17 1:01.705 -1:44.146 17:18:39.937
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